STUDENT NAME

AASWASH MAHANTA
AAYUSH

AKSHIT SAINI
ANANYA ARORA
ANANYA SINGLA
ANIRUDH

ANISH SINGH
ANJALI FARSWAN
ANVESHA SHARMA
ASHU SINGH
DANISH ZUNAID
DEEPANK DEWAN
DEEPANSH BHATI
HARIPRASAD PATRA
HARSH KUMAR
ISHITA GUPTA
JANVI YADAV
KENNETH ROZARIO
LAVANYA SINGH
MANASVI KAIRA
MOHD SADIQ
MOHUL KISHORE
MUSKAN

NAMAN GOLA
NANDINI JHA
NANDINI TALWAR
NIRMIT RATHI
PRERNA NARANG
PRIYANSHI YADAV
RAGHAV AGARWAL
RAUNIT GAUTAM
RISHI DEWAN
RISHIKA CHATURVEDI
RIYA SANGAL
SAKSHAM AGGARWAL
SAMANT KUMAR
SAMBHAV JAIN
SANCHIT AGGARWAL
SARTHAK DAVE
SATYAM KUMAR
SHAURYA CHAUHAN
SHIV PANDEY
SNEHA GARG
SNEHALI JENA
SOMYA GUPTA
SURBHI GUPTA
TEJAS KUMAR
ASHUTOSH SONI
AKSHAT JAIN

RUCHI JAIN
ANANYA MALIK
ARYAN

CHARU GABA
KARMA PADMA LHAMO
LAKSHYA KAUSHAL

ENROLMENT NUMBER

ERN20064510001
20SBSDBHEC000055
20SBSDBHEC000070
20SBSCDBHEC000001
20SBSDBHEC000041
20156087
20SBSDBHEC000051
20SBSDBHEC000061
20SBSDBHEC000009
20SBSDBHEC000012
20SBSDBHEC000005
ERN20064510013
20SBSDBHEC000020
20SBSDBHEC000029
20SBSDBHEC000057
20SBSDBHEC000031
20SBSDBHEC000062
20SBSDBHEC000046
20SBSDBHEC000028
20SBSDBHEC000033
20SBSDBHEC000074
20SBSDBHEC000006
20SBSDBHEC000036
20SBSDBHEC000004
20SBSDBHEC000037
20SBSDBHEC000063
20SBSDBHEC000060
20SBSDBHEC000065
20SBSDBHEC000059
20SBSDBHEC000014
20SBSDBHEC000018
20SBSDBHEC000032
20SBSDBHEC000002
20SBSDBHEC000047
20SBSDBHEC000048
20SBSDBHEC000024
20SBSDBHEC000022
20SBSDBHEC000023
20SBSDBHEC000007
20SBSDBHEC000015
20SBSDBHEC000035
20SBSDBHEC000064
20SBSDBHEC000052
20SBSDBHEC000066
20SBSDBHEC000010
20SBSDBHEC000030
20SBSDBHEC000026
20SBSDBHEC000072
20SBSDBHEC000042
20SBSDBHEC000017
20SBSDBHEC000045
20SBSDBHEC000011
20SBSDBHEC000027
20SBSDBHEC000003
20SBSDBHEC000044

EXAM ROLL
NUMBER
20064510001
20064510002
20064510003
20064510004
20064510005
20064510006
20064510007
20064510008
20064510009
20064510010
20064510012
20064510013
20064510014
20064510015
20064510016
20064510017
20064510018
20064510019
20064510020
20064510021
20064510022
20064510023
20064510024
20064510025
20064510026
20064510027
20064510028
20064510029
20064510030
20064510031
20064510032
20064510033
20064510034
20064510035
20064510036
20064510037
20064510038
20064510039
20064510040
20064510041
20064510042
20064510043
20064510045
20064510046
20064510047
20064510048
20064510049
20064510050
20064510051
20064510052
20064510053
20064510054
20064510055
20064510056
20064510057

PAPER CODE

12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602

PAPER NAME TERM

DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONON 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONON 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER

SAMARTH ID

692775_60000003_2030 510
443824_60000003_2030 510
692776_60000003_2030 510
443038_60000003_2030 510
443812_60000003_2030 510
417717_60000003_2030 510
443820_60000003_2030 510
692777_60000003_2030 510
443787_60000003_2030 510
443790_60000003_2030 510
443784_60000003_2030 510
692779_60000003_2030 510
443796_60000003_2030 510
443803_60000003_2030 510
443825_60000003_2030 510
443805_60000003_2030 510
692780_60000003_2030 510
443816_60000003_2030 510
443802_60000003_2030 510
443807_60000003_2030 510
692781_60000003_2030 510
443785_60000003_2030 510
443809_60000003_2030 510
443783_60000003_2030 510
443810_60000003_2030 510
443828_60000003_2030 510
443827_60000003_2030 510
443830_60000003_2030 510
692782_60000003_2030 510
443792_60000003_2030 510
443795_60000003_2030 510
443806_60000003_2030 510
443781_60000003_2030 510
443817_60000003_2030 510
692783_60000003_2030 510
692784_60000003_2030 510
443798_60000003_2030 510
443799_60000003_2030 510
443786_60000003_2030 510
443793_60000003_2030 510
443808_60000003_2030 510
443829_60000003_2030 510
443821_60000003_2030 510
443831_60000003_2030 510
443788_60000003_2030 510
443804_60000003_2030 510
443800_60000003_2030 510
443834_60000003_2030 510
443813_60000003_2030 510
443794_60000003_2030 510
443815_60000003_2030 510
443789_60000003_2030 510
443801_60000003_2030 510
443782_60000003_2030 510
692785_60000003_2030 510

PROGRAM  PROGRAMME NAME
ME CODE

EXAM SESSION NAME

Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25

Maximum  Obtained

Marks (IA)  Marks (IA)

19
15
19
19
18
16
17
15
18
16
14
18
15
21
18
19
13
20
19
14
18
18
18
17
17
19
17
17
18
14
16
18
19
16
12
18
19
18
16
19
20
19
14
16
19
20
18
17
19
18
16
18
19
15
18



MAYANK JAIN
RAHUL WADHWA
RUPESH YADAV
SARAANSH CHIKARA
AMULYA GUPTA
ROHAN BHATTI
AISHWARYA AHUJA
AKSHIT SARDANA
AMIT PATEL
HEMANSH INDORA
MUSKAN SHARMA
RIYA SINGH

SHIRLEY KHURANA
SHUBH TEWARI
AMOGH PAL
AAYUSH

AKSHIT SAINI
ANIRUDH

ISHITA GUPTA
KENNETH ROZARIO
MANASVI KAIRA
MOHUL KISHORE
NANDINI JHA
PRERNA NARANG
RAGHAV AGARWAL
RISHIKA CHATURVEDI
SAMANT KUMAR
SNEHA GARG
SURBHI GUPTA
RAHUL WADHWA
RUPESH YADAV
SARAANSH CHIKARA
ROHAN BHATTI
AKSHIT SARDANA
HEMANSH INDORA
SHUBH TEWARI
AASWASH MAHANTA
AKSHIT SAINI
ANANYA ARORA
ANVESHA SHARMA
DEEPANSH BHATI
HARIPRASAD PATRA
LAVANYA SINGH
MUSKAN

NAMAN GOLA
NANDINI TALWAR
RAUNIT GAUTAM
RIYA SANGAL
SAKSHAM AGGARWAL
SANCHIT AGGARWAL
SARTHAK DAVE
TEJAS KUMAR
ANANYA MALIK
CHARU GABA

RIYA SINGH

SHIRLEY KHURANA
AMOGH PAL

20SBSDBHEC000025
20SBSDBHEC000038
20SBSDBHEC000043
20SBSDBHEC000073
20SBSDBHEC000053
20SBSDBHEC000021
20SBSDBHEC000050
20SBSDBHEC000013
20SBSDBHEC000058
20187500
20SBSDBHEC000054
20BSDBHEC000040
20SBSDBHEC000049
20SBSDBHEC000019
20SBSDBHEC000068
20SBSDBHEC000055
20SBSDBHEC000070
20156087
20SBSDBHEC000031
20SBSDBHEC000046
20SBSDBHEC000033
20SBSDBHEC000006
20SBSDBHEC000037
20SBSDBHEC000065
20SBSDBHEC000014
20SBSDBHEC000002
20SBSDBHEC000024
20SBSDBHEC000052
20SBSDBHEC000030
20SBSDBHEC000038
20SBSDBHEC000043
20SBSDBHEC000073
20SBSDBHEC000021
20SBSDBHEC000013
20187500
20SBSDBHEC000019
ERN20064510001
20SBSDBHEC000070
20SBSCDBHEC000001
20SBSDBHEC000009
20SBSDBHEC000020
20SBSDBHEC000029
20SBSDBHEC000028
20SBSDBHEC000036
20SBSDBHEC000004
20SBSDBHEC000063
20SBSDBHEC000018
20SBSDBHEC000047
20SBSDBHEC000048
20SBSDBHEC000023
20SBSDBHEC000007
20SBSDBHEC000026
20SBSDBHEC000045
20SBSDBHEC000027
20BSDBHEC000040
20SBSDBHEC000049
20SBSDBHEC000068

20064510058
20064510059
20064510060
20064510061
20064510062
20064510063
20064510064
20064510065
20064510066
20064510067
20064510068
20064510069
20064510070
20064510071
20064510072
20064510002
20064510003
20064510006
20064510017
20064510019
20064510021
20064510023
20064510026
20064510029
20064510031
20064510034
20064510037
20064510045
20064510048
20064510059
20064510060
20064510061
20064510063
20064510065
20064510067
20064510071
20064510001
20064510003
20064510004
20064510009
20064510014
20064510015
20064510020
20064510024
20064510025
20064510027
20064510032
20064510035
20064510036
20064510039
20064510040
20064510049
20064510053
20064510055
20064510069
20064510070
20064510072

12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12271602
12277613
12277613
12277613
12277613
12277613
12277613
12277613
12277613
12277613
12277613
12277613
12277613
12277613
12277613
12277613
12277613
12277613
12277613
12277613
12277613
12277613
12277608
12277608
12277608
12277608
12277608
12277608
12277608
12277608
12277608
12277608
12277608
12277608
12277608
12277608
12277608
12277608
12277608
12277608
12277608
12277608
12277608

DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
DEVELOPMENT ECONOWN 6 SEMESTER
ECONOMICS OF HEALTH 6 SEMESTER
ECONOMICS OF HEALTH 6 SEMESTER
ECONOMICS OF HEALTH 6 SEMESTER
ECONOMICS OF HEALTH 6 SEMESTER
ECONOMICS OF HEALTH 6 SEMESTER
ECONOMICS OF HEALTH 6 SEMESTER
ECONOMICS OF HEALTH 6 SEMESTER
ECONOMICS OF HEALTH 6 SEMESTER
ECONOMICS OF HEALTH 6 SEMESTER
ECONOMICS OF HEALTH 6 SEMESTER
ECONOMICS OF HEALTH 6 SEMESTER
ECONOMICS OF HEALTH 6 SEMESTER
ECONOMICS OF HEALTH 6 SEMESTER
ECONOMICS OF HEALTH 6 SEMESTER
ECONOMICS OF HEALTH 6 SEMESTER
ECONOMICS OF HEALTH 6 SEMESTER
ECONOMICS OF HEALTH 6 SEMESTER
ECONOMICS OF HEALTH 6 SEMESTER
ECONOMICS OF HEALTH 6 SEMESTER
ECONOMICS OF HEALTH 6 SEMESTER
ECONOMICS OF HEALTH 6 SEMESTER
ENVIRONMENTAL ECON( 6 SEMESTER
ENVIRONMENTAL ECON( 6 SEMESTER
ENVIRONMENTAL ECON( 6 SEMESTER
ENVIRONMENTAL ECON( 6 SEMESTER
ENVIRONMENTAL ECON( 6 SEMESTER
ENVIRONMENTAL ECON( 6 SEMESTER
ENVIRONMENTAL ECON( 6 SEMESTER
ENVIRONMENTAL ECON( 6 SEMESTER
ENVIRONMENTAL ECON( 6 SEMESTER
ENVIRONMENTAL ECON( 6 SEMESTER
ENVIRONMENTAL ECON( 6 SEMESTER
ENVIRONMENTAL ECON( 6 SEMESTER
ENVIRONMENTAL ECON( 6 SEMESTER
ENVIRONMENTAL ECON( 6 SEMESTER
ENVIRONMENTAL ECON( 6 SEMESTER
ENVIRONMENTAL ECON( 6 SEMESTER
ENVIRONMENTAL ECON( 6 SEMESTER
ENVIRONMENTAL ECON( 6 SEMESTER
ENVIRONMENTAL ECON( 6 SEMESTER
ENVIRONMENTAL ECON( 6 SEMESTER
ENVIRONMENTAL ECON( 6 SEMESTER

692786_60000003_2030 510
443811_60000003_2030 510
443814_60000003_2030 510
443835_60000003_2030 510
443822_60000003_2030 510
443797_60000003_2030 510
443819_60000003_2030 510
443791_60000003_2030 510
443826_60000003_2030 510
417824_60000003_2030 510
443823_60000003_2030 510
424312_60000003_2030 510
443818_60000003_2030 510
692787_60000003_2030 510
443833_60000003_2030 510
443824_60000003_4421 510
692776_60000003_4421 510
417717_60000003_4421 510
443805_60000003_4421 510
443816_60000003_4421 510
443807_60000003_4421 510
443785_60000003_4421 510
443810_60000003_4421 510
443830_60000003_4421 510
443792_60000003_4421 510
443781_60000003_4421 510
692784_60000003_4421 510
443821_60000003_4421 510
443804_60000003_4421 510
443811_60000003_4421 510
443814_60000003_4421 510
443835_60000003_4421 510
443797_60000003_4421 510
443791_60000003_4421 510
417824_60000003_4421 510
692787_60000003_4421 510
692775_60000003_1847 510
692776_60000003_1847 510
443038_60000003_1847. 510
443787_60000003_1847. 510
443796_60000003_1847. 510
443803_60000003_1847. 510
443802_60000003_1847. 510
443809_60000003_1847. 510
443783_60000003_1847. 510
443828_60000003_1847. 510
443795_60000003_1847. 510
443817_60000003_1847. 510
692783_60000003_1847 510
443799_60000003_1847. 510
443786_60000003_1847. 510
443800_60000003_1847. 510
443815_60000003_1847. 510
443801_60000003_1847. 510
424312_60000003_1847. 510
443818_60000003_1847. 510
443833_60000003_1847. 510

Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25

19
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17
17
13
18
18
19
16
17
16
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15
17
16
17
15
17
17
15
17
15
15
15
17
15
16
18
15
16
16
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16
20
19
15
22
20
19
17
16
21
21
19
15
19
16
19
17
18
14
19
14



AASWASH MAHANTA
AAYUSH

AKSHIT SAINI
ANANYA ARORA
ANANYA SINGLA
ANIRUDH

ANISH SINGH
ANJALI FARSWAN
ANVESHA SHARMA
ASHU SINGH
DANISH ZUNAID
DEEPANK DEWAN
DEEPANSH BHATI
HARIPRASAD PATRA
HARSH KUMAR
ISHITA GUPTA
JANVI YADAV
KENNETH ROZARIO
LAVANYA SINGH
MANASVI KAIRA
MOHD SADIQ
MOHUL KISHORE
MUSKAN

NAMAN GOLA
NANDINI JHA
NANDINI TALWAR
NIRMIT RATHI
PRERNA NARANG
PRIYANSHI YADAV
RAGHAV AGARWAL
RAUNIT GAUTAM
RISHI DEWAN
RISHIKA CHATURVEDI
RIYA SANGAL
SAKSHAM AGGARWAL
SAMANT KUMAR
SAMBHAV JAIN
SANCHIT AGGARWAL
SARTHAK DAVE
SATYAM KUMAR
SHAURYA CHAUHAN
SHIV PANDEY
SNEHA GARG
SNEHALI JENA
SOMYA GUPTA
SURBHI GUPTA
TEJAS KUMAR
ASHUTOSH SONI
AKSHAT JAIN

RUCHI JAIN
ANANYA MALIK
ARYAN

CHARU GABA

KARMA PADMA LHAMO

LAKSHYA KAUSHAL
MAYANK JAIN
RAHUL WADHWA

ERN20064510001
20SBSDBHEC000055
20SBSDBHEC000070
20SBSCDBHEC000001
20SBSDBHEC000041
20156087
20SBSDBHEC000051
20SBSDBHEC000061
20SBSDBHEC000009
20SBSDBHEC000012
20SBSDBHEC000005
ERN20064510013
20SBSDBHEC000020
20SBSDBHEC000029
20SBSDBHEC000057
20SBSDBHEC000031
20SBSDBHEC000062
20SBSDBHEC000046
20SBSDBHEC000028
20SBSDBHEC000033
20SBSDBHEC000074
20SBSDBHEC000006
20SBSDBHEC000036
20SBSDBHEC000004
20SBSDBHEC000037
20SBSDBHEC000063
20SBSDBHEC000060
20SBSDBHEC000065
20SBSDBHEC000059
20SBSDBHEC000014
20SBSDBHEC000018
20SBSDBHEC000032
20SBSDBHEC000002
20SBSDBHEC000047
20SBSDBHEC000048
20SBSDBHEC000024
20SBSDBHEC000022
20SBSDBHEC000023
20SBSDBHEC000007
20SBSDBHEC000015
20SBSDBHEC000035
20SBSDBHEC000064
20SBSDBHEC000052
20SBSDBHEC000066
20SBSDBHEC000010
20SBSDBHEC000030
20SBSDBHEC000026
20SBSDBHEC000072
20SBSDBHEC000042
20SBSDBHEC000017
20SBSDBHEC000045
20SBSDBHEC000011
20SBSDBHEC000027
20SBSDBHEC000003
20SBSDBHEC000044
20SBSDBHEC000025
20SBSDBHEC000038

20064510001
20064510002
20064510003
20064510004
20064510005
20064510006
20064510007
20064510008
20064510009
20064510010
20064510012
20064510013
20064510014
20064510015
20064510016
20064510017
20064510018
20064510019
20064510020
20064510021
20064510022
20064510023
20064510024
20064510025
20064510026
20064510027
20064510028
20064510029
20064510030
20064510031
20064510032
20064510033
20064510034
20064510035
20064510036
20064510037
20064510038
20064510039
20064510040
20064510041
20064510042
20064510043
20064510045
20064510046
20064510047
20064510048
20064510049
20064510050
20064510051
20064510052
20064510053
20064510054
20064510055
20064510056
20064510057
20064510058
20064510059

12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601

INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II

6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER

692775_60000003_1886 510
443824_60000003_1886 510
692776_60000003_1886 510
443038_60000003_1886 510
443812_60000003_1886 510
417717_60000003_1886 510
443820_60000003_1886 510
692777_60000003_1886 510
443787_60000003_1886 510
443790_60000003_1886 510
443784_60000003_1886 510
692779_60000003_1886 510
443796_60000003_1886 510
443803_60000003_1886 510
443825_60000003_1886 510
443805_60000003_1886 510
692780_60000003_1886 510
443816_60000003_1886 510
443802_60000003_1886 510
443807_60000003_1886 510
692781_60000003_1886 510
443785_60000003_1886 510
443809_60000003_1886 510
443783_60000003_1886 510
443810_60000003_1886 510
443828_60000003_1886 510
443827_60000003_1886 510
443830_60000003_1886 510
692782_60000003_1886 510
443792_60000003_1886 510
443795_60000003_1886 510
443806_60000003_1886 510
443781_60000003_1886 510
443817_60000003_1886 510
692783_60000003_1886 510
692784 _60000003_1886 510
443798_60000003_1886 510
443799_60000003_1886 510
443786_60000003_1886 510
443793_60000003_1886 510
443808_60000003_1886 510
443829_60000003_1886 510
443821_60000003_1886 510
443831_60000003_1886 510
443788_60000003_1886 510
443804_60000003_1886 510
443800_60000003_1886 510
443834_60000003_1886 510
443813_60000003_1886 510
443794_60000003_1886 510
443815_60000003_1886 510
443789_60000003_1886 510
443801_60000003_1886 510
443782_60000003_1886 510
692785_60000003_1886 510
692786_60000003_1886 510
443811_60000003_1886 510

Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
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18
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18
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RUPESH YADAV
SARAANSH CHIKARA
AMULYA GUPTA
ROHAN BHATTI
AISHWARYA AHUJA
AKSHIT SARDANA
AMIT PATEL
HEMANSH INDORA
MUSKAN SHARMA
RIYA SINGH

SHIRLEY KHURANA
SHUBH TEWARI
AMOGH PAL
AASWASH MAHANTA
AAYUSH

ANANYA ARORA
ANANYA SINGLA
ANIRUDH

ANISH SINGH
ANJALI FARSWAN
ANVESHA SHARMA
ASHU SINGH
DANISH ZUNAID
DEEPANK DEWAN
DEEPANSH BHATI
HARIPRASAD PATRA
HARSH KUMAR
JANVI YADAV
LAVANYA SINGH
MANASVI KAIRA
MOHD SADIQ
MUSKAN

NAMAN GOLA
NANDINI JHA
NIRMIT RATHI
PRERNA NARANG
PRIYANSHI YADAV
RAGHAV AGARWAL
RAUNIT GAUTAM
RISHI DEWAN

RIYA SANGAL
SAKSHAM AGGARWAL
SAMBHAV JAIN
SANCHIT AGGARWAL
SARTHAK DAVE
SATYAM KUMAR
SHAURYA CHAUHAN
SHIV PANDEY
SNEHA GARG
SNEHALI JENA
SOMYA GUPTA
ASHUTOSH SONI
AKSHAT JAIN

RUCHI JAIN
ANANYA MALIK
ARYAN

CHARU GABA

20SBSDBHEC000043
20SBSDBHEC000073
20SBSDBHEC000053
20SBSDBHEC000021
20SBSDBHEC000050
20SBSDBHEC000013
20SBSDBHEC000058
20187500
20SBSDBHEC000054
20BSDBHEC000040
20SBSDBHEC000049
20SBSDBHEC000019
20SBSDBHEC000068
ERN20064510001
20SBSDBHEC000055
20SBSCDBHEC000001
20SBSDBHEC000041
20156087
20SBSDBHEC000051
20SBSDBHEC000061
20SBSDBHEC000009
20SBSDBHEC000012
20SBSDBHEC000005
ERN20064510013
20SBSDBHEC000020
20SBSDBHEC000029
20SBSDBHEC000057
20SBSDBHEC000062
20SBSDBHEC000028
20SBSDBHEC000033
20SBSDBHEC000074
20SBSDBHEC000036
20SBSDBHEC000004
20SBSDBHEC000037
20SBSDBHEC000060
20SBSDBHEC000065
20SBSDBHEC000059
20SBSDBHEC000014
20SBSDBHEC000018
20SBSDBHEC000032
20SBSDBHEC000047
20SBSDBHEC000048
20SBSDBHEC000022
20SBSDBHEC000023
20SBSDBHEC000007
20SBSDBHEC000015
20SBSDBHEC000035
20SBSDBHEC000064
20SBSDBHEC000052
20SBSDBHEC000066
20SBSDBHEC000010
20SBSDBHEC000072
20SBSDBHEC000042
20SBSDBHEC000017
20SBSDBHEC000045
20SBSDBHEC000011
20SBSDBHEC000027

20064510060
20064510061
20064510062
20064510063
20064510064
20064510065
20064510066
20064510067
20064510068
20064510069
20064510070
20064510071
20064510072
20064510001
20064510002
20064510004
20064510005
20064510006
20064510007
20064510008
20064510009
20064510010
20064510012
20064510013
20064510014
20064510015
20064510016
20064510018
20064510020
20064510021
20064510022
20064510024
20064510025
20064510026
20064510028
20064510029
20064510030
20064510031
20064510032
20064510033
20064510035
20064510036
20064510038
20064510039
20064510040
20064510041
20064510042
20064510043
20064510045
20064510046
20064510047
20064510050
20064510051
20064510052
20064510053
20064510054
20064510055

12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12271601
12277606
12277606
12277606
12277606
12277606
12277606
12277606
12277606
12277606
12277606
12277606
12277606
12277606
12277606
12277606
12277606
12277606
12277606
12277606
12277606
12277606
12277606
12277606
12277606
12277606
12277606
12277606
12277606
12277606
12277606
12277606
12277606
12277606
12277606
12277606
12277606
12277606
12277606
12277606
12277606
12277606
12277606
12277606
12277606

INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II
INDIAN ECONOMY-II

MONEY AND FINANCIAL
MONEY AND FINANCIAL
MONEY AND FINANCIAL
MONEY AND FINANCIAL
MONEY AND FINANCIAL
MONEY AND FINANCIAL
MONEY AND FINANCIAL
MONEY AND FINANCIAL
MONEY AND FINANCIAL
MONEY AND FINANCIAL
MONEY AND FINANCIAL
MONEY AND FINANCIAL
MONEY AND FINANCIAL
MONEY AND FINANCIAL
MONEY AND FINANCIAL
MONEY AND FINANCIAL
MONEY AND FINANCIAL
MONEY AND FINANCIAL
MONEY AND FINANCIAL
MONEY AND FINANCIAL
MONEY AND FINANCIAL
MONEY AND FINANCIAL
MONEY AND FINANCIAL
MONEY AND FINANCIAL
MONEY AND FINANCIAL
MONEY AND FINANCIAL
MONEY AND FINANCIAL
MONEY AND FINANCIAL
MONEY AND FINANCIAL
MONEY AND FINANCIAL
MONEY AND FINANCIAL
MONEY AND FINANCIAL
MONEY AND FINANCIAL
MONEY AND FINANCIAL
MONEY AND FINANCIAL
MONEY AND FINANCIAL
MONEY AND FINANCIAL
MONEY AND FINANCIAL
MONEY AND FINANCIAL
MONEY AND FINANCIAL
MONEY AND FINANCIAL
MONEY AND FINANCIAL
MONEY AND FINANCIAL
MONEY AND FINANCIAL

6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER
6 SEMESTER

443814_60000003_1886 510
443835_60000003_1886 510
443822_60000003_1886 510
443797_60000003_1886 510
443819_60000003_1886 510
443791_60000003_1886 510
443826_60000003_1886 510
417824_60000003_1886 510
443823_60000003_1886 510
424312_60000003_1886 510
443818_60000003_1886 510
692787_60000003_1886 510
443833_60000003_1886 510
692775_60000003_1766 510
443824_60000003_1766 510
443038_60000003_1766 510
443812_60000003_1766 510
417717_60000003_1766 510
443820_60000003_1766 510
692777_60000003_1766 510
443787_60000003_1766 510
443790_60000003_1766 510
443784_60000003_1766 510
692779_60000003_1766 510
443796_60000003_1766 510
443803_60000003_1766 510
443825_60000003_1766 510
692780_60000003_1766 510
443802_60000003_1766 510
443807_60000003_1766 510
692781_60000003_1766 510
443809_60000003_1766 510
443783_60000003_1766 510
443810_60000003_1766 510
443827_60000003_1766 510
443830_60000003_1766 510
692782_60000003_1766 510
443792_60000003_1766 510
443795_60000003_1766 510
443806_60000003_1766 510
443817_60000003_1766 510
692783_60000003_1766 510
443798_60000003_1766 510
443799_60000003_1766 510
443786_60000003_1766 510
443793_60000003_1766 510
443808_60000003_1766 510
443829_60000003_1766 510
443821_60000003_1766 510
443831_60000003_1766 510
443788_60000003_1766 510
443834_60000003_1766 510
443813_60000003_1766 510
443794_60000003_1766 510
443815_60000003_1766 510
443789_60000003_1766 510
443801_60000003_1766 510

Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
Bachelor of Arts (Honour 2022-2023-MAY:REGULA 25
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KARMA PADMA LHAMO 20SBSDBHEC000003

LAKSHYA KAUSHAL
MAYANK JAIN
RAHUL WADHWA
RUPESH YADAV
SARAANSH CHIKARA
AMULYA GUPTA
AISHWARYA AHUJA
AMIT PATEL
HEMANSH INDORA
MUSKAN SHARMA
RIYA SINGH
AMOGH PAL
MAMIK SAHA
ANANYA SINGLA
ANISH SINGH
ANJALI FARSWAN
ASHU SINGH
DANISH ZUNAID
DEEPANK DEWAN
HARSH KUMAR
ISHITA GUPTA
JANVI YADAV
KENNETH ROZARIO
MOHD SADIQ
MOHUL KISHORE
NANDINI TALWAR
NIRMIT RATHI
PRIYANSHI YADAV
RISHI DEWAN
RISHIKA CHATURVEDI
SAMANT KUMAR
SAMBHAV JAIN
SATYAM KUMAR
SHAURYA CHAUHAN
SHIV PANDEY
SNEHALI JENA
SOMYA GUPTA
SURBHI GUPTA
TEJAS KUMAR
ASHUTOSH SONI
AKSHAT JAIN
RUCHI JAIN

ARYAN

KARMA PADMA LHAMO

LAKSHYA KAUSHAL
MAYANK JAIN
AMULYA GUPTA
ROHAN BHATTI
AISHWARYA AHUJA
AKSHIT SARDANA
AMIT PATEL
MUSKAN SHARMA
SHIRLEY KHURANA
SHUBH TEWARI
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